
September 24, 2022
Race Date 4th Annual RSB Lakes Region for Parkinson's 5k

Overall Finish List

5k Run-Walk

Name Bib No Time PaceAgeOverall GendCity AG Place
Rich Clymer 4301 20:09.4 6:30/M62 61-701:MConcord  NH
David Audet 4742 21:28.2 6:56/M57 51-601:MConcord  NH
Randy Hancock 4543 23:15.3 7:30/M67 61-702:MMeredith  NH
Cody Annis 4784 25:03.8 8:05/M17 11-201:MBelmont  NH
Elizabeth Brothers 4515 25:33.7 8:15/M41 41-501:FLaconia  NH
Aiden Connolly 4236 25:59.2 8:23/M14 11-202:MLaconia  NH
Jared Guilmett 4767 26:41.9 8:37/M29 21-301:MLaconia  NH
Kristen Doggett 4218 26:43.6 8:37/M44 41-502:FWeare  NH
Judie potter 4879 27:35.7 8:54/M66 61-701:FLynnfield  MA
Jonathan Powell 43310 29:48.9 9:37/M73 71-991:MSanbornton  NH
Cooper Pierce 45811 30:08.5 9:43/M 9  1-101:MHenniker  NH
Alison Witham 42712 30:30.6 9:51/M49 41-503:FGilford  NH
Aaron Witham 42813 31:13.5 10:04/M53 51-602:MGilford  NH
Sara Rosenbloom 48114 32:10.5 10:23/M64 61-702:FLaconia  NH
William Peters 46715 32:56.5 10:38/M59 51-603:MManchester  NH
Samantha Downes 48016 32:58.6 10:38/M54 51-601:F aconia  NH
Elizabeth Piper 41817 36:07.6 11:39/M33 31-401:FLaconia  NH
Erin Piper 42018 36:09.0 11:40/M 7  1-101:FLaconia  NH
Autumn Hendricks 46319 36:09.6 11:40/M20 11-201:FLaconia  NH
Stace Hendricks 46220 38:45.5 12:30/M53 51-602:FLaconia  NH
Kathy Giovanni 40721 38:49.6 12:32/M58 51-603:FLaconia  NH
Julia Thomson 47322 38:56.1 12:34/M49 41-504:FMeredith  NH
Cindy Cloutier 47723 40:12.5 12:58/M60 51-604:FLaconia  NH
Helen Altavesta 45224 40:13.0 12:58/M58 51-605:FCenter Harbor  NH
Henry Lipman 49125 41:32.4 13:24/M63 61-703:MLaconia  NH
Cindy Gilbert 45026 43:19.1 13:58/M65 61-703:FLaconia  NH
Peter Drouin 44827 43:54.8 14:10/M58 51-604:MLaconia  NH
Harlow Jordan 46528 45:14.2 14:36/M 8  1-102:FGilford  NH
Mary Constant 45329 45:33.5 14:42/M69 61-704:FTilton  NH
Gabrielle Isabelle 44530 46:04.0 14:52/M20 11-202:FTilton  NH
Clarissa MacDonald 44631 46:25.2 14:58/M25 21-301:FGilmanton  NH
Erin Connolly 42232 46:25.9 14:59/M39 31-402:FLaconia  NH
Adele Champolex 48333 47:48.9 15:25/M 0- 01:FLaconia  NH
Anne marie Petell 48434 49:39.2 16:01/M45 41-505:FLaconia  NH
Tyler Jordan 47135 49:40.3 16:01/M35 31-401:MConcord  NH
Colby Jordan 46636 49:41.8 16:02/M35 31-402:MGilford  NH
Marie Strandfeldt 40337 49:42.6 16:02/M62 61-705:FLaconia  NH
Karl Strandfeldt 40438 50:26.3 16:16/M72 71-992:MLaconia  NH
julie Choiniere 48639 50:27.4 16:17/M62 61-706:FMeredith  NH
Maria Jordan 46440 52:27.4 16:55/M34 31-403:FGilford  NH
Lindsay Pierce 45641 53:02.3 17:07/M43 41-506:FWeare  NH
Laura Lemien 40942 53:09.5 17:09/M40 31-404:FLaconia  NH
Shawna Young 41043 53:56.7 17:24/M55 51-606:FLaconia  NH
Colleen Lines 42544 53:57.9 17:25/M73 71-991:FBelmont  NH
Nancy Thurrell 47045 53:59.3 17:25/M69 61-707:FMeredith  NH
Maureen Nix 46946 55:06.3 17:47/M65 61-708:FGilford  NH
Leanne Hamilton 47547 55:10.9 17:48/M66 61-709:FFranklin  NH
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Martha Kruse 48548 55:11.5 17:48/M72 71-992:FLaconia  NH
Robert Pepin 48249 55:12.1 17:48/M70 61-704:MLaconia  NH
Michael O'Neill 44350 56:07.6 18:06/M58 51-605:MNew Hampton  NH
Darren Martel 47951 56:16.9 18:09/M47 41-501:MFlorane  NJ
Linda Drouin 44752 56:22.2 18:11/M58 51-607:FLaconia  NH
James A St Pierre 45953 56:31.7 18:14/M70 61-705:MLaconia  NH
Brittany Decosmo 40854 57:45.6 18:38/M21 21-302:FDerry  NH
Matt Oneill 44455 58:45.8 18:57/M27 21-302:MNew Hampton  NH
Allison Gregorio 40256 59:10.9 19:05/M45 41-507:FSalem  NH
Kimberly Oneill 44257 59:15.9 19:07/M56 51-608:FNew Hampton  NH
Robert Piper 41958 59:17.8 19:08/M36 31-403:MLaconia  NH
Charlie Pierce 45759 1:00:34.0 19:32/M12 11-203:MHenniker  NH
Carolyn Towle 47260 1:02:31.2 20:10/M12 11-203:FWeare  NH
Cathy Dicampo 44061 1:02:32.4 20:10/M66 61-7010:FFranklin  NH
Toni Belair 43962 1:05:12.3 21:02/M57 51-609:FFranklin  NH
Jerry Wood 48863 1:05:22.5 21:05/M67 61-706:MGilford  NH
Courtney Robinson 48964 1:06:08.5 21:20/M33 31-405:FManchester  NH
Mike Dade 49065 1:06:09.7 21:21/M34 31-404:Mmanchester  NH
Garrett Johnson 46166 1:06:10.4 21:21/M52 51-606:MBelmont  NH
Heidi Johnson 46067 1:09:40.3 22:28/M51 51-6010:FBelmont  NH
Pat Mannion 40568 1:09:44.6 22:30/M79 71-993:FDerry  NH
David Decosmo 45569 1:11:54.3 23:12/M56 51-607:MDerry  NH
Philip Coonley 41470 1:11:55.4 23:12/M76 71-993:MWinchester  MA
Don Clarke 46871 1:11:56.1 23:12/M64 61-707:MGilford  NH
Katie Lane 49272 1:11:57.5 23:13/M24 21-303:FBristol  NH
Henry Gentis 49573 1:11:58.4 23:13/M65 61-708:MWarren  RI
Beth Robinson 43174 1:11:59.7 23:13/M72 71-994:FTilton  NH
Stanley Robinson 43275 1:12:13.6 23:18/M74 71-994:MTilton  NH
Barbara Lewis 40676 1:12:14.7 23:18/M73 71-995:FLaconia  NH
Michael Rollins 41277 1:12:49.7 23:30/M68 61-709:MGilford  NH
Robin Rollins 41378 1:13:26.9 23:42/M66 61-7011:FGilford  NH
shane Moorehead 49379 1:13:27.9 23:42/M69 61-7010:MGilmanton  NH
Nancy Adams 41580 1:13:34.4 23:44/M73 71-996:FSanbornton  NH
Marjory Wilkinson 41681 1:13:50.7 23:49/M76 71-997:FLaconia  NH
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